© 2012
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
05/18/12
IN
D
O

Refractor
Distribution Factory Installed Options
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
REPLACEMENT ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
FOOTNOTES:
1- Other wattages may be available. Consult factory.
HOUHB   400    PSMH   120    C73HRHB    S    TR25   SQT
C73HRHB - Replacement Racquetball Door and Lens
ECP – Encapsulated Ballast
EQ – Emergency Quartz, Independent Circuit
SQT - Standby Quartz (Time Delay)
SQN - Standby Quartz (Non-Time Delay)
TA – Top Access to Fixture
      (Symmetrical Distribution only)
VL – Vertical Burn Lamp Option
       (Symmetrical Distribution only)
LL - Less Lamp
HOUHB –
2x2
Sport
122706
Description Order Number
TR25 - Trim Frame  Converts Drywall Ceiling to Grid Application
100472
Consult Factory for
International Voltages
and Light Sources
62 69 73 75 77 78 79 79 79 79 78 77 75 73 69 62
69 76 80 83 85 86 86 87 87 86 86 85 83 80 76 69
73 80 85 88 90 91 92 92 92 92 91 90 88 85 80 73
75 82 87 90 92 93 94 94 94 94 93 92 90 87 82 75
75 82 87 90 92 93 94 94 94 94 93 92 90 87 82 75
73 80 85 88 90 91 92 92 92 92 91 90 88 85 80 73
69 76 80 83 85 86 86 87 87 86 86 85 83 80 76 69
62 69 73 75 77 78 79 79 79 79 78 77 75 73 69 62
5Ft
10Ft